Effective: January 1, 2020
HVAC | 2020
CANADIAN MSRP PRICE BOOK
24 Napoleon Road, Barrie
Ontario, Canada L4M 0G8
Tel: 705.721.1212
napoleon.com
General Inquries

RATE LOW
CFM
HIGH FIRE
CFM
LOW FIRE
RETURN
AIR
(IN)
UNIT DIMENSIONS
H X W X D (IN)
PLENUM OPENING
W X L (IN)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
MSRP
WUV040T2AA-N 40,000 40,000 24,000
ESP: 0.10" WC -
0.50" WC
ESP: 0.10" WC -
0.50" WC
606 414 14 X 23 16 1/2 x 19 5/8 137 $3,281
WUV060T3AA-N 60,000 60,000 36,000
ESP: 0.12" WC -
0.50" WC
ESP: 0.12" WC -
0.50" WC
939 620 14 X 23 16 1/2 x 19 5/8 142 $3,437
WUV080T3AA-N 80,000 80,000 48,000
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC
1024 686 14 X 23 16 1/2 x 19 5/8 149 $3,589
WUV080T4BA-N 80,000 80,000 48,000
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC
1568 973 14 X 23 21 1/2 x 19 5/8 174 $3,875
WUV100T5BA-N 100,000 100,000 60,000
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC
1627 1116 14 X 23 21 1/2 x 19 5/8 169 $4,229
WUV120T5BA-N 120,000 120,000 72,000
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC

RATE LOW
CFM
HIGH FIRE
CFM
LOW FIRE
RETURN
AIR
(IN)
UNIT DIMENSIONS
H X W X D (IN)
PLENUM OPENING
W X L (IN)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
MSRP
WPV040T2AA-N 40,000 40,000 24,000
ESP: 0.10" WC -
0.50" WC
ESP: 0.10" WC -
0.50" WC
606 414 14 X 23 16 1/2 x 19 5/8 126 $2,293
WPV060T3AA-N 60,000 60,000 36,000
ESP: 0.12" WC -
0.50" WC
ESP: 0.12" WC -
0.50" WC
939 620 14 X 23 16 1/2 x 19 5/8 130 $2,429
WPV080T3AA-N 80,000 80,000 48,000
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC
1568 686 14 X 23 16 1/2 x 19 5/8 137 $2,579
WPV080T4BA-N 80,000 80,000 48,000
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC
1568 973 14 X 23 21 1/2 x 19 5/8 158.15 $2,748
WPV100T5BA-N 100,000 100,000 60,000
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC
1627 116 14 X 23 21 1/2 x 19 5/8 163 $2,926
WPV120T5BA-N 120,000 120,000 72,000
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC
ESP: 0.20" WC -
0.50" WC

MODEL
HEATING
CAPACITY BTU/H
BTU/H HIGH FIRE
STATIC AIRFLOW
RATE HIGH
CFM
HIGH FIRE
RETURN AIR
(IN)
UNIT DIMENSIONS
H X W X D (IN)
PLENUM OPENING
W X L (IN)
WEIGHT (LBS) MSRP
WPX030S2AA-N 30,000 30,000
ESP: 0.50" WC -
0.10" WC
569 14 X 23 16 1/2 x 19 5/8 121 $1,831
WPX040S2AA-N 40,000 40,000
ESP: 0.50" WC -
0.10" WC
569 14 X 23 16 1/2 x 19 5/8 120 $1,961
WPX080S3AA-N 80,000
60,000
ESP: 0.50" WC -
0.20" WC
1024 14 X 23 16 1/2 x 19 5/8 134 $2,134
WPX060S3AA-N 60,000
80,000
ESP: 0.50" WC -
0.12" WC
1192 14 X 23 16 1/2 x 19 5/8 128 $1,973
WPX100S5BA-N 100,000 100,000
ESP: 0.50" WC -
0.20" WC
1470 14 X 23 21 1/2 x 19 5/8 163 $2,416
FEATURES & BENEFITS

MODEL
HEATING
CAPACITY
BTU/H
BTU/H HIGH
FIRE
RETURN AIR
(IN)
UNIT DIMENSIONS
H X W X D (IN)
PLENUM OPENING
W X L (IN)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
MSRP
HMF150 150,000 150,000 14 X 23 51.25 x 29.125 x 32 24 x 22 700 $4,779
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• 40,000 - 60,000 BTU's
• Multiple Configurations
Available

OPTIONS
HMFK-AC1 Bypass Damper Position Switch Kit n/a $128
HMFK-AC2 HMFK-BMP50 Air Conditioning Blower Relay Kit n/a $199
ADD-ON AIR CONDITIONING CONTROLS
HMFK-GLASS Cast Iron Door with Ceramic Viewing Glass n/a $324
HMFK-SOLID Cast Iron Door with Ceramic Fibre Insulation and Cover n/a $416
DOORS - MUST CHOOSE HMFK-GLASS OR HMFK-SOLID DOOR TO COMPLETE FURNACE
HMFK-GT Transition Box (To connect HMF150 to Gas Furnace) n/a $405
HMFK-ADDON Add-On Module (Relay to Inter-Connect Existing Furnace) n/a $74
ADD-ON TO NAPOLEON GAS FURNACES
HMFK-ADDON Add-On Module (Relay to Inter-Connect Existing Furnace) n/a $74
ADD-ON TO EXISTING GAS FURNACES
HMFK-BMP50-1 Blower Box Cabinet - Complete with 4-speed, 1400 CFM Blower n/a $832
WOOD ONLY CONFIGURATION
HMFK-BMP50-1 Blower Box Cabinet - Complete with 4-speed, 1400 CFM Blower n/a $832
HMFK-EF15 Electric Furnace Module (15kw) n/a $1,349
HMFK-EF18 Electric Furnace Module (18kw) n/a $1,349
HMFK-EF20 Electric Furnace Module (20kw) n/a $1,349
WOOD/ELECTRIC CONFIGURATION
HMFK-AC2 to be used with any AC install using HMFK-BMP50
Napoleon gas furnace. Select from Napoleon 9500/9600 Series - 60,000 or 80,000 BTU units
HMFK-OFRF40 Oil Burner Module - Riello with Mounting Collar and Protective Cover n/a $1,473

MODEL
HEATING
CAPACITY
BTU/H
BTU/H HIGH
FIRE
RETURN AIR
(IN)
UNIT DIMENSIONS
H X W X D (IN)
PLENUM OPENING
W X L (IN)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
MSRP
HMF200 200,000 200,000 14 X 23 51.25 x 29.125 x 39 31 x 22 830 $5,600
NNA-NC1625-A Napoleon HVAC Media Filter (MERV11) (16 x 25) 15 $118
W250-0009 MERV 11 Filter - 3 Pack (16 x 25) n/a $131
HMFK-AC1 Bypass Damper Position Switch Kit n/a $128
HMFK-AC2 HMFK-BMP50 Air Conditioning Blower Relay Kit n/a $199
HMFK-GLASS Cast Iron Door with Ceramic Viewing Glass n/a $324
HMFK-SOLID Cast Iron Door with Ceramic Fibre Insulation and Cover n/a $416
HMFK-OFRF40 Oil Burner Module - Riello with Mounting Collar and Protective Cover n/a $1,473
HMFK-OFRF40 Oil Burner Module - Riello with Mounting Collar and Protective Cover n/a $1,473
HMFK-WMO KIT, WMO THERMAL SAFETY SWITCH n/a $110
HMFK-WMO KIT, WMO THERMAL SAFETY SWITCH n/a $110
HMFK-BIEK Bi-Energy Kit - Optional Quebec Use Only n/a $182
HMFK-OFBNX Oil Burner Module - Beckett n/a $1,349
HMFK-OFBNX Oil Burner Module - Beckett n/a $1,349
HMFK-BMP50-1 Blower Box Cabinet - Complete with 4-speed, 1400 CFM Blower n/a $832
HMFK-BMP50-1 Blower Box Cabinet - Complete with 4-speed, 1400 CFM Blower n/a $832
HMFK-CCH200 Stainless Steel Oil Combustion Chamber and Heat Exchanger Module n/a $2,693
HMFK-EF18 Electric Furnace Module (18kw) n/a $1,349
HMFK-EF18 Electric Furnace Module (18kw) n/a $1,349
HMFK-EF20 Electric Furnace Module (20kw) n/a $1,349
HMFK-EF20 Electric Furnace Module (20kw) n/a $1,349
HMFK-EF25 Electric Furnace Module (25 kw) n/a $1,597
HMFK-EF25 Electric Furnace Module (25 kw) n/a $1,597
HMFK-GT Transition Box (To connect HMF150 to Gas Furnace) n/a $405
HMFK-GT-LG HMF/Gas Furnace Transition Kit 80-4/100/120 n/a $432
HMFK-ADDON Add-On Module (Relay to Inter-Connect Existing Furnace) n/a $74

• Micro-Channel Condenser Coil
NT 13 SEER Air Conditioner Series
MODEL DETAILS SEER
MAX FUSE/
BREAKER
(AMP)
COOLING
CAPACITY
LINE SET
DIAMETER
LIQUID (IN)
LINE SET
DIAMETER
SUCTION (IN)
WEIGHT (LBS) MSRP
NT13A018B Napoleon 13 SEER Air Conditioner - 1.5 TON 13 20 18,300 3/8 3/4 150 $1,583
NT13A024B Napoleon 13 SEER Air Conditioner - 2 TON 13 25 22,800 3/8 3/4 150 $1,704
NT13A030B Napoleon 13 SEER Air Conditioner - 2.5 TON 13 25 27,800 3/8 3/4 150 $1,979
NT13A036B Napoleon 13 SEER Air Conditioner - 3 TON 13 30 33,800 3/8 3/4 180 $2,106
NT13A042B Napoleon 13 SEER Air Conditioner - 3.5 TON 13 35 37,800 3/8 7/8 180 $2,599
NT13A048B Napoleon 13 SEER Air Conditioner - 4 TON 13 40 45,000 3/8 7/8 230 $2,801
NT13A060B Napoleon 13 SEER Air Conditioner - 5 TON 13 50 53,500 3/8 7/8 230 $3,259
NT 14 SEER Air Conditioner Series
MODEL DETAILS SEER
MAX FUSE/
BREAKER
(AMP)
COOLING
CAPACITY
LINE SET
DIAMETER
LIQUID (IN)
LINE SET
DIAMETER
SUCTION (IN)
WEIGHT (LBS) MSRP
NT14A018B Napoleon 14 SEER Air Conditioner - 1.5 TON 14 20 18,800 3/8 3/4 150 $1,919
NT14A024B Napoleon 14 SEER Air Conditioner - 2 TON 14 25 23,400 3/8 3/4 150 $2,021
NT14A030B Napoleon 14 SEER Air Conditioner - 2.5 TON 14.5 25 28,600 3/8 3/4 180 $2,307
NT14A036B Napoleon 14 SEER Air Conditioner - 3 TON 14 30 33,800 3/8 3/4 180 $2,439
NT14A042B Napoleon 14 SEER Air Conditioner - 3.5 TON 14 35 38,000 3/8 7/8 230 $2,845
NT14A048B Napoleon 14 SEER Air Conditioner - 4 TON 14 40 44,000 3/8 7/8 230 $3,024
NT14A060B Napoleon 14 SEER Air Conditioner - 5 TON 14 50 53,500 3/8 7/8 250 $3,499
NT 16 SEER Air Conditioner Series
MODEL DETAILS SEER
MAX FUSE/
BREAKER
(AMP)
COOLING
CAPACITY
LINE SET
DIAMETER
LIQUID (IN)
LINE SET
DIAMETER
SUCTION (IN)
WEIGHT (LBS) MSRP
NT16A018B Napoleon 16 SEER Air Conditioner - 1.5 TON 15 20 19,100 3/8 3/4 180 $2,146
NT16A024B Napoleon 16 SEER Air Conditioner - 2 TON 15 25 24,000 3/8 3/4 180 $2,261
NT16A030B Napoleon 16 SEER Air Conditioner - 2.5 TON 15 25 29,400 3/8 3/4 180 $2,553
NT16A036B Napoleon 16 SEER Air Conditioner - 3 TON 15 30 35,600 3/8 3/4 230 $2,669
NT16A042B Napoleon 16 SEER Air Conditioner - 3.5 TON 15 35 41,500 3/8 7/8 230 $3,087
NT16A048B Napoleon 16 SEER Air Conditioner - 4 TON 15 40 45,000 3/8 7/8 250 $3,270
NT16A060B Napoleon 16 SEER Air Conditioner - 5 TON 14.5 50 56,500 3/8 7/8 250 $3,759
10 2020 CANADIAN HVAC PRICE BOOK
IMPORTANT: PRODUCT MUST BE REGISTERED FOR FULL WARRANTY
Wolf Steel reserves the right to make changes to prices and product without notice. Products may not be exactly as shown.
UNCASED COILS

NT14A042B
NT14A048B
NT16A042B
NT16A048B
Napoleon Air Conditioner Cover (29 x 39) 2.7 29 x 39 $77
NCR-2948
NT13A060B
NT14A060B
NT16A060B
Napoleon Air Conditioner Cover (29 x 48) 3.3 29 x 48 $81
132020 CANADIAN HVAC PRICE BOOK
IMPORTANT: PRODUCT MUST BE REGISTERED FOR FULL WARRANTY
Wolf Steel reserves the right to make changes to prices and product without notice. Products may not be exactly as shown.
HEAT PUMPS AND AIR HANDLERS
MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (LBS) MSRP/MAP
NT15H024A NT Series 15 SEER Heat Pump - NT15H024A 160 $3,263
NT15H030A NT Series 15 SEER Heat Pump - NT15H030A 200 $4,038
NT15H036A NT Series 15 SEER Heat Pump - NT15H036A 230 $4,273
NT15H042A NT Series 15 SEER Heat Pump - NT15H042A 280 $5,129
NT15H048A NT Series 15 SEER Heat Pump - NT15H048A 280 $5,877
MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (LBS) MSRP/MAP
WVA-18WN1-M16P-N Napoleon 16 SEER Air Handler, 1.5T 152 $1,784
WVA-24WN1-M16P-N Napoleon 16 SEER Air Handler, 2T 136 $1,797
WVA-30WN1-M16P-N Napoleon 16 SEER Air Handler, 2.5T 136 $1,820
WVA-36WN1-M16P-N Napoleon 16 SEER Air Handler, 3T 187 $2,236
WVA-42WN1-M16P-N Napoleon 16 SEER Air Handler, 3.5T 187 $2,259
WVA-48WN1-M16P-N Napoleon 16 SEER Air Handler, 4T 187 $2,309
WVA-60WN1-M16P-N Napoleon 16 SEER Air Handler, 5T 187 $2,328
MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (LBS) MSRP/MAP
WHK-05A 5KW Electric Heater, used on 1.5 - 5T 4.6 $197
WHK-08A 7.5KW Electric Heater, used on 1.5 - 2T 5.3 $263
WHK-10A 10KW Electric Heater, used on 2-5T 5.3 $278
WHK-15B 15KW Electric Heater, used on 3 - 5T 9.3 $468
WHK-20B 20KW Electric Heater, used on 3 - 5T 9.9 $539
HEAT PUMP AIR HANDLER AHRI# SEER HSPF
NT15H024  A WVA-24WN1-M16P-N 202397609 15 8.5
NT15H030A WVA-30WN1-M16P-N 202397611 15 9
NT15H036A WVA-36WN1-M16P-N 202424296 15 9
NT15H042A WVA-42WN1-M16P-N 202397613 15 9
NT15H048A WVA-48WN1-M16P-N 202397612 15 9

COOLING CAPACITIY
MAX FUSE/
BREAKER
(AMP)
LINE SET
DIAMETER
LIQUID (IN)
LINE SET
DIAMETER
SUCTION (IN)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
MSRP
NMZO-27F-B Ductless Heat Pump - Outdoor 22 9.8 - 8 28,000 - 27,000 35 1/4 3/8 132 $3,314
NMZO-36F-B Ductless Heat Pump - Outdoor 16.5 9 - 7.9 39,000 - 36,000 40 1/4 3/8 189 $4,397
NH21-09F-I Ductless Heat Pump - Indoor 21 n/a - n/a n/a - n/a 15 1/4 3/8 22.0 $596
NH21-12F-I Ductless Heat Pump - Indoor 21 9.8 - 7.7 n/a - n/a 15 1/4 1/2 22.0 $640
NH21-18F-I Ductless Heat Pump - Indoor 21 10 - 8 n/a - n/a 20 1/4 1/2 37.0 $837
NH25-09F-I Ductless Heat Pump - Indoor 25 11.2 - 9 n/a - n/a 15 1/4 3/8 25.5 $650
NH25-12F-I Ductless Heat Pump - Indoor 25 12 - 9.9 n/a - n/a 15 1/4 1/2 26.75 $693
NH25-18F-I Ductless Heat Pump - Indoor 25 10.3 - 8.8 n/a - n/a 25 1/4 1/2 35.0 $891
• Auto Defrosting
• Auto Restart
• Multi-Zone
• Up to 4 Indoor units

to maintain climate in the apartment/condo while troubleshooting non
functioning units off line
• Designed for direct replacement of the individual modules at the end of
their service life instead of the complete appliance
• All control harnesses are separated with modular quick disconnects, so
module swap outs do not require time consuming rewiring
20 2020 CANADIAN HVAC PRICE BOOK
IMPORTANT: For 2 Ton units, add 39 to the end of the grille model number, example: CAGMHA39-TP
15,000 BTU
Model BTU/h High Fire Heating Capacity Cooling Capacity Return Air Weight (lbs)
Unit Dimensions
H x W x D (in)
Plenum Opening
H x W (in)
MSRP
P-C15A-A12A-A 15,000 15,000 12,000 24 1/8 X 8 1/4 328 43.125 x 28 x 32 16 x 8 $7,166
P-C15A-A18A-A 15,000 15,000 17,000 24 1/8 X 8 1/4 344 43.125 x 28 x 32 16 x 8 $7,231
P-C15A-A24A-A 15,000 15,000 24,000 24 1/8 X 8 1/4 401 43.125 x 28 x 39 16 x 8 $7,297
30,000 BTU
Model BTU/h High Fire Heating Capacity Cooling Capacity Return Air Weight (lbs)
Unit Dimensions
H x W x D (in)
Plenum Opening
H x W (in)
MSRP
P-C30A-A12A-A 30,000 30,000 12,000 24 1/8 X 8 1/4 328 43.125 x 28 x 32 16 x 8 $7,166
P-C30A-A18A-A 30,000 30,000 17,000 24 1/8 X 8 1/4 344 43.125 x 28 x 32 16 x 8 $7,231
P-C30A-A24A-A 30,000 30,000 24,000 24 1/8 X 8 1/4 387 43.125 x 28 x 39 16 x 8 $7,297
40,000 BTU
Model BTU/h High Fire Heating Capacity Cooling Capacity Return Air Weight (lbs)
Unit Dimensions
H x W x D (in)
Plenum Opening
H x W (in)
MSRP
P-C40A-A12A-A 40,000 40,000 12,000 24 1/8 X 8 1/4 328 43.125 x 28 x 32 16 x 8 $7,362
P-C40A-A18A-A 40,000 40,000 17,000 24 1/8 X 8 1/4 344 43.125 x 28 x 32 16 x 8 $7,429
P-C40A-A24A-A 40,000 40,000 24,000 24 1/8 X 8 1/4 401 43.125 x 28 x 39 16 x 8 $7,495
50,000 BTU
Model BTU/h High Fire Heating Capacity Cooling Capacity Return Air Weight (lbs)
Unit Dimensions
H x W x D (in)
Plenum Opening
H x W (in)
MSRP
P-C50A-A12A-A 50,000 50,000 12,000 24 1/8 X 8 1/4 328 43.125 x 28 x 32 16 x 8 $7,561
P-C50A-A18A-A 50,000 50,000 17,000 24 1/8 X 8 1/4 346 43.125 x 28 x 32 16 x 8 $7,625
P-C50A-A24A-A 50,000 50,000 24,000 24 1/8 X 8 1/4 387 43.125 x 28 x 39 16 x 8 $7,692
IMPORTANT: PRODUCT MUST BE REGISTERED FOR FULL WARRANTY
Wolf Steel reserves the right to make changes to prices and product without notice. Products may not be exactly as shown.
CONDO PACK
HIGH EFFICIENCY GAS